Oral and Craniofacial Sciences Seminar

Center of Excellence in the Study of Dental and Musculoskeletal Tissue

Health Sciences’ Deans Seminar

Date
9/04/2019

9/11/2019

9/18/2019

9/25/2019

10/02/2019

10/09/2019

10/16/2019

10/23/2019

10/30/2019

11/06/2019

11/13/2019

Speaker Info
Joanna Scott, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor
Research & Graduate Programs
UMKC School of Dentistry

Mary Becker

Oral & Craniofacial Sciences MS Student
Oral & Craniofacial Sciences MS Thesis Defense

Exam

Erica Jackson
OCS Dissertation Defense

No Seminar
ASBMR

Kaylee Bergman
OCS Thesis Defense

Laura Moore
OCS Thesis Defense

To Be Announced

To Be Announced

Health Science's Deans Seminar To Be

Announced

To Be Announced

To Be Announced

Title

“National Surveys and Oral Health:
What Can We Learn?”

“The Effect of Controlled Bracket-
Related Load Deflection in a
Simulated Oral Environment on
Surface Roughness and Friction
Properties of Surface-Treated and
Non-Surface Treated Nickel-Titanium
Archwires: A Pilot Study”

Estrogen Regulation of the Wnt/B-
Catenin Pathway in Osteocytes in
Response to Mechanical Loading

Influence of Zirconia Orthodontic
Bracket Bonding Protocol on Zirconia
Ceramics and Resulting Bond
Strength, Adhesive Remnant, and
Debonded-Polished Surface
Roughness
Esthetic Smile Preferences when

Considering Age and Gender of
Patients and Dentists

I Location and Time

UMKC SOD

Room 217A

Wednesday
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UMKC SOD

Room 217A
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Oral and Craniofacial Sciences Seminar

Center of Excellence in the Study of Dental and Musculoskeletal Tissue

Health Sciences’ Deans Seminar

Date
11/20/2019

1127/2019

12/04/2019

12/11/2019

12/18/2019

12/25/2019

1/01/2020

Speaker Info | Title
To Be Announced

No Seminar
Thanksgiving Break

To Be Announced

To Be Announced

To Be Announced
No Seminar

Christmas Day

No Seminar
New Year’s Day

I Location and Time
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Wednesday
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