Oral and Craniofacial Sciences Seminar

Center of Excellence in the Study of Dental and Musculoskeletal Tissue

Health Sciences' Deans Seminar

Date	Speaker Info	Title	Location and Time
9/04/2019	Joanna Scott, Ph.D. Assistant Professor Research & Graduate Programs UMKC School of Dentistry	"National Surveys and Oral Health: What Can We Learn?"	UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
9/11/2019	Mary Becker Oral & Craniofacial Sciences MS Student Oral & Craniofacial Sciences MS Thesis Defense Exam	"The Effect of Controlled Bracket- Related Load Deflection in a Simulated Oral Environment on Surface Roughness and Friction Properties of Surface-Treated and Non-Surface Treated Nickel-Titanium Archwires: A Pilot Study"	UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
9/18/2019	Erica Jackson OCS Dissertation Defense	Estrogen Regulation of the Wnt/B- Catenin Pathway in Osteocytes in Response to Mechanical Loading	UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
9/25/2019	No Seminar ASBMR		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
10/02/2019	Kaylee Bergman OCS Thesis Defense	Influence of Zirconia Orthodontic Bracket Bonding Protocol on Zirconia Ceramics and Resulting Bond Strength, Adhesive Remnant, and Debonded-Polished Surface Roughness	UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
10/09/2019	Laura Moore OCS Thesis Defense	Esthetic Smile Preferences when Considering Age and Gender of Patients and Dentists	UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
10/16/2019	To Be Announced		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
10/23/2019	To Be Announced		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
10/30/2019	Health Science's Deans Seminar To Be Announced		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
11/06/2019	To Be Announced		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
11/13/2019	To Be Announced		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Oral and Craniofacial Sciences Seminar

Center of Excellence in the Study of Dental and Musculoskeletal Tissue

Health Sciences' Deans Seminar

Date	Speaker Info	Title	Location and Time
11/20/2019	To Be Announced		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
1127/2019	No Seminar Thanksgiving Break		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
12/04/2019	To Be Announced		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
12/11/2019	To Be Announced		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
12/18/2019	To Be Announced		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
12/25/2019	No Seminar Christmas Day		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
1/01/2020	No Seminar New Year's Day		UMKC SOD Room 217A Wednesday 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM